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3.30
4.45
Night

Lunch music (12.15 andpin, LONDON NEWS)
Educational session
Operetta
Musi¢ While You Work
Classical Hour
Children’s. session: Nature

5.45 Dinner music (6.45, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME;New Light Syinphony Orchestra,Three English Dances (Quilter)7.40 "Escape to Freedom": TheAdventure of Three FrenchStudents (BBC production)7.54 Astra Desmond (contralto),
Songs of the Hebrides (Kennedy-Fraser)8. 2 Moura Lympany (piano),Two Preludés, Nos, 14 and 18
(Rachmaninoff)
8. 6 A Programme by the Dun-edin Choral Society’s MadrigalClub, conducted by C. F. WatsonThe Choir:
"The Maiden of ‘Fleur de Lys’ "
(Sydenham), " Bonnie Wee
Thing’ (arr. Harcourt), "Civic
Renovation from ‘Power of
Sound’ (Somervill)
8.17 Alfredo Campoli- (violin)8.22 The Choir:"Fair Phyllis | Saw" (Farmer),
"Sleep, Gentle Lady’ (Bishop)8.28 Pramatisation by LewWhite (organ)
8. The Choir:"To Violets," "Cupia," "ToDaffodils" (Quilter)8.41 Internationhl String -Quar-te
Four-part. Fantasia, No. 6 (Pur-
cell)
8.45 The Choir:
"The Shepherdess," "The Lord
Is My Shepherd" (Galway)
8.564 New Light Symphony Or-
chestra,
"Rustie Wedditg’ Symphony(Goldman)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.26 Waltzing Thro’ Old Vienna
(Geiger)
9.31. "Jezebel’s Daughter"
10. O Masters in Lighter Mood11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE WN

[GVO Ue
. Opm. Variety
O Dinner music
O After dinner music
. O "The Woman in Black"
8.16 Viriety .
8.30 ‘Stage Door Canteen"
(U.S.A. programme)
9. 0 Light Orchestra, Musical-- Comedy and Ballads
9.45 "Starlight" (BBC produc-tion )
10. 0 ‘Romany Spy"
10.165 Variety
10.30 Close down
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[anv TWVEROMRETLL80 kc. 441 m,_
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9.15 A.C.E. Talk: "Where to Find
Out Akout Food"
9:30 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1,15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 kKducational session
5. 0 og lai $s session: "CousinVendy it"
5.45 Calling
0 "Had and Dave’?
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 "Hopalong Cassidy"72
7.
After dinner music

Cond
"The Indian Army: ItsVariety, Histofy and Traditions";
ap Scenes by J. J. W. Pol-ar¢
7.45 Reginald Leopold and His
Orchestra pang Old Favouritesin .Present-day Settings (BBCprogrimme )
8.10 Light Opera8.30 "Hunchback of Ben Ali"
8.42 "Bal Masque"8.45 ‘"Ainazing Quest of ErnestBliss"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.26 Supper Dance
10. 0 Close down

Monday: October 16
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)10.0 Emma
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 wx tt: penscte (Sally)& 1112.15 p.m. ondon News1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service séssion(Gran
3. 0 or Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session5. 0 The Junior Quizz6. 0 Hot Dates in History: Dis-vy tat

d

of Gold
6.1 ondon News6.30 Long, _ me7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Officer Crossby7.30 Commando Story7.45 Dangerous Journey8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 War Correspondent: The
Veteran Beginner

Susan Lee
Songs of Good Cheer
The Green Archer
Reserved
Harmony LaneLondon News

ZLB inn ws
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Taik8.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Emma
10.15 We Were Young10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter session12. 0 Midday Melody Menu12.16 &1.15 p.m. London News1. 0 Mirthful mealtime music
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever YoungHealth and Beauty sessionThe Junior QuizzLondon News
Bachelor’s Children
Fred and ae EverybodyOfficer Crossby
Commando Story
Nightcap YarnsCurrent Ceiling PricesWar Correspondent: The
y That Laughed Too Soon
Susan Lee
Give It a Name Jackpots
The Door with Seven Looks
Charlie Chan
London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling PricesEmma
Movie Magazine
How Green Was My Valley
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-eth Anne
&1.15 p.m. London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session
For Ever Young
Musical Programme
Health and Beauty sessionThe Junior QuizzDown Melody LaneLondon News
Novel Narratives
Fred and Maggie Everybody
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7.15 Officer Crossby
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 The House of Shadows8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 War Correspondent: The
Flying Fiank
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Pedlar’s Pack9.0 The Forger10. 0 Time Out with Ted Steele
, and Grace Albert
10.15 A Cheerful Earful
11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310 aa a m.
,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Emma
Bachelor’s Children
How Green Was My Valley
Big Sister
Anne Stewart talks
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)Lunch hour tunes
& 1.15 p.m. London News0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love

2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce) :

3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Rita Entertains
4.39 Health and Beauty session
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the Children’s session
The Junior QuizzRobinson Crusoe Junior
London News
Melodies in Waltz TimeFred and Maggie EverybodyOfficer Crossby
Commando Story
We Were YoungCurrent Coiling Prices

* War Correspondent: TheEvidence
8.20 _Susan Lee
8.45 Talent Quest
8. 0 Room 13
11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0-9.30 Good Mornin
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner music
Lonndon .News
M bea

BBlack Tulip
Emma
Bachelor’s Children
Commando StoryCurrent Ceiling PricesFor Ever Young
Susan Lee
Fashion Commentary by
n

¥ The Forger
9.30 Anne Stewart Talks
9.45 Doctor’s Case Book
10. 0 Close down
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